Prefix

PAST TECHNOLOGY HALL OF FAME AWARD RECIPIENTS

First Name
Frederick
Reginald V.
Joseph
Curtis E.
Robert
Mel
Oliver
John
Dick
Fred

Joe
Larry
John

Bill

Jim
Mark
Des
John
Ron
Peter William
Gerald
Daniel C.
John
Mary Pat
John
Bob
Chuck
Rudolf
Larry
Gary
William
Ken
Dave
Joe

Rick
James
Jim
John
Hans

Bill
Robert
Ken
George
Harry

Al

Last Name
Terman
Jones

Wack

LeMay
Cockburn
Jackson, USA (Ret)
Kirby
Paup, USAF (Ret)
Bacca
Barbeck
Bauer
Baumgardner
Berte
Cannon
Carey
Carlson
Coffee

Cotton
Dubbs,

East
Farnsworth
Funk

Gala

Gauvey
Geise

Gibler

Glen,

Grabau (Col.-Ret.)
Grayson
Haliday,
Harrison
Helberg
Hime
Hoffman,
Hunziker,
Jenkins

Kastle
Kavanaugh,
Kretschmer, (Col.-Ret.)
Lloyd,
Makowiecki,
Mathesmaier,
Maxwell
McDonald
Nelson

Award

Hall of Fame
Hall of Fame
Hall of Fame
Hall of Fame
Hall of Fame
Hall of Fame
Hall of Fame
Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame

Year
1983
1984
1984
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003



George
Bob
Marty
George
Alfred
John
im
Roydon
Jack
Bill
Donald
Jack
Dick
John
Maurice
Jack
Fred
Ross
Richard
Jim
John
Hezi
Pierre
Daniel C.
Robert
Neal
Earl
Meir
Donald
David
Gerald
Joseph
Mark
David
Roland
Richard
Robert
Myron
Verle
David
Barry
Meir
Allen
Clint
Roger
David
Stanley

Nicholas
Palazzo,
Pesut
Pierce
Reeder
Rein
Rippin
Sanders,
Sarver
Schively
Sedor
Skolnick
Sorensen
Sproule,
Strong
Tehan
Tokarz,
Vendt
Vokoun
Wahl,
Williams
Atir
Beaudry
Bergsma
Broton
Brune
Copple
Danino
Demoulin
Diol
Dutka
Farone
Feldman
Gallagher
Gilbert
Goebel
Gosselin
Greenbaum
Johnson
Kamin
Kammerer
Lavi
Miller
Mittlebeeler
Nowicke
Paprocki
Popielarz

Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005



Joseph

Dietrich
Walter
Charles
Kirby
Alan
Charles
Frank
Keith
David
Stephen
Al
Calvin
Fred
Mr. +A1A: Larry
Mr. Wiliam
Mr. Joseph
Mr. Jake
Capt Pat
Mr. Dan
Mr. Andrew
Mr. Oliver
Mr. Norman
Mr. Hugh
Mr. Gary
Mr. Ernest
Maj Gen Gregory
Mr. George
Mr. Kurt
Dr. Richard
Mr. Robert
Mr. Donald
Mr. Paul
Mr. Chrles
Mr. Brice
Mr. Edward
Mr. Lester
Mr. Brian
Mr. John
Mr. Paul
Mr. Richard
Mr. David
Dr. Karl
Mr. Edward
Mr. Charles
Mr. Paul
Dr. Ronald

Schlupf
Schmidt
Schwartz
Schwegman
Smith
Sock
Stewart
Strolli
Struckman
Subisal
Taylor
Torres
Verity
Victor
Altshuler
Bannister
Berte
Broderson
Dunagan
Gobel
Grekas
Holt

Hunt

Kao

Keeth
Keirstead
Kern
Montagno
Nordhaus
Schiffmiller
Simmen
Spenser
Squires
Strickland
Tribedau
Urbanik
Wade
Walters
White
Zank
Billings
Blundell
Brommer
Carey
Cundiff
Howson
Jones

Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007



Hugh
Pete
Gregory
Peter
Dan
John
Robert
James
Meppalli
Donald
Charles
F.M.
Raymond
Peter
John
Glenn
Arthur
Kent
Thomas
Charles
George
John
John
Richard
Sam
Mark
Simon
Tracy
Robert
Leo

lan
Marvin
David
Arnold
Richard
Wesley
Keith
Enrique
Suzanne
Dwayne
Harold
Robert
Doug
Jackie
Larry
Thomas
Thomas

Kao
Kennedy
Lesnik
Luthi

Marchegiani

McCarty
Actis
Komiak
Shandas
Zielinski
Anderson
Barron
Brousseau
Bryant
Carr
Carter
Crowell
Cudaback
Cunico
Dietz
Gonczy
Kuhl
Landgren
Longbothum
Mares
Restivo
Rockliff
Tillman
Beasley
Beyer
Coat
Cohen
Erickson
Feineman
Fuller
Gee
Graves
Leon
Mason
Mills
Nation
Parks
Richardson
Ringley
Sheets
Skala
Spangler

Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010



Steve
Karl
Robert
Thomas
Leonard
Philip
W. Thomas
Cecil
Scott
Joseph
Raymond
Philip
A
Michael
Terry
Charles
Jerry
Michael
Jon
William
Phil
Vincent
Sean
Dan
Charles
Sami
Elliot
Richard
Ole

Ken
Charles
John
Filippo
Bruce
Felix
Duane
Anthony
David
Steve
Kent
John
Louis
Thomas
Janet
Dan
Jonathan S.

Strawn
Sygall
Taylor
Traynor
Vanzant

West
Bass
Christopher
Higgins
Hopf
Irwin
Nielsen
Sale
Steer
Tibbitts
Allen
Carroll
Eviston
Graves
Green
Lally
Lauria
McKenna
Powlette
Stevens
Alhumaidi
Bergsagel
Carter
Fogh
Frank
Hobbs
Martin
Neri
Weber
Blair
Goehring
Leopardi
McKasty
Roberts
Shin
Staudenmeier
Chan
Damanti
Fiandola
Friedel
Gates

Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame

Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



Klaus
Marvin
Winfield
Linda
WAM
Jeffrey
Clive
Michael
Stephen
James
Alfred
Ronald
Patrick
Dipak
James
Edward
William
David
Haruko
K. Maheswara
Kevin
Samuel

Lawrence “Larry”

Tor
Guna
Duane
Mark
Ed
Marty
Robert
Michael
Louis
David A

Pfaff

Potts
Salisbury
Taylor-Viney
Team
Anderson
Coleman
Panopoulos
Schneider
Van Kirk
Price
Smiley

Kee

Roy

Morris
Eberl
Ogden
Noyes
Kawahigashi
Reddy
Stillwell
Stern

J. Rakos
Holmboe
Seetharaman
Beaulieu
Elson
Mienko
Apa

Bunch
Clement
“Ludwig
Wilkes

Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame
Technology Hall of Fame

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024
2025



