PAST TECHNOLOGY HALL OF FAME AWARD RECIPIENTS

Prefix	First Name	Last Name	Award	Year
Mr.	Frederick	Terman	Hall of Fame	1983
Mr.	Reginald V.	Jones	Hall of Fame	1984
Dr.	Joseph	Wack	Hall of Fame	1984
Mr.	Curtis E.	LeMay	Hall of Fame	1985
Sir	Robert	Cockburn	Hall of Fame	1986
MAJ	Mel	Jackson, USA (Ret)	Hall of Fame	1986
Mr.	Oliver	Kirby	Hall of Fame	1986
Lt Col	John	Paup, USAF (Ret)	Hall of Fame	1986
Mr.	Dick	Bacca	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Fred	Barbeck	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Joe	Bauer	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Larry	Baumgardner	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	John	Berte	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Bill	Cannon	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Jim	Carey	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Mark	Carlson	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Des	Coffee	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	John	Cotton	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Ron	Dubbs,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Peter William	East	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Gerald	Farnsworth	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Daniel C.	Funk	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	John	Gala	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Mary Pat	Gauvey	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	John	Geise	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Bob	Gibler	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Chuck	Glen,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Rudolf	Grabau (ColRet.)	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Larry	Grayson	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Gary	, Haliday,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	, William	Harrison	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Ken	Helberg	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Dave	Hime	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Joe	Hoffman,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Rick	Hunziker,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	James	Jenkins	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Jim	Kastle	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	John	Kavanaugh,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Hans	Kretschmer, (ColRet.)	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Bill	Lloyd,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Robert	Makowiecki,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Ken	Mathesmaier,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	George	Maxwell	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Harry	McDonald	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Al	Nelson	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
		110.3011	. comology man or runte	2000

Mr.	George	Nicholas	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Bob	Palazzo,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Marty	Pesut	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Dr.	George	Pierce	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Alfred	Reeder	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	John	Rein	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	im	Rippin	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Roydon	Sanders,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Jack	Sarver	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Bill	Schively	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Donald	Sedor	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Jack	Skolnick	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Dick	Sorensen	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	John	Sproule,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Maurice	Strong	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Jack	Tehan	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Fred	Tokarz,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Ross	Vendt	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Richard	Vokoun	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	Jim	Wahl,	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
Mr.	John	Williams	Technology Hall of Fame	2003
	Hezi	Atir	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Pierre	Beaudry	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Daniel C.	Bergsma	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Robert	Broton	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Neal	Brune	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Earl	Copple	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Meir	Danino	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Donald	Demoulin	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	David	Diol	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Gerald	Dutka	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Joseph	Farone	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Mark	Feldman	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	David	Gallagher	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Roland	Gilbert	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Richard	Goebel	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Robert	Gosselin	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Myron	Greenbaum	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Verle	Johnson	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	David	Kamin	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Barry	Kammerer	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Meir	Lavi	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Allen	Miller	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Clint	Mittlebeeler	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Roger	Nowicke	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	David	Paprocki	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Stanley	Popielarz	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	•	•	3,	

	Joseph	Schlupf	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Dietrich	Schmidt	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Walter	Schwartz	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Charles	Schwegman	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Kirby	Smith	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Alan	Sock	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Charles	Stewart	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Frank	Strolli	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Keith	Struckman	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	David	Subisal	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Stephen	Taylor	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Al	Torres	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Calvin	Verity	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
	Fred	Victor	Technology Hall of Fame	2005
Mr. +A1A	: Larry	Altshuler	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Wiliam	Bannister	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Joseph	Berte	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Jake	Broderson	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Capt	Pat	Dunagan	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Dan	Gobel	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Andrew	Grekas	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Oliver	Holt	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Norman	Hunt	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Hugh	Kao	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Gary	Keeth	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Ernest	Keirstead	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Maj Gen	Gregory	Kern	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	George	Montagno	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Kurt	Nordhaus	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Dr.	Richard	Schiffmiller	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Robert	Simmen	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Donald	Spenser	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Paul	Squires	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Chrles	Strickland	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Brice	Tribedau	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Edward	Urbanik	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Lester	Wade	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Brian	Walters	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	John	White	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Paul	Zank	Technology Hall of Fame	2006
Mr.	Richard	Billings	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	David	Blundell	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Dr.	Karl	Brommer	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	Edward	Carey	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	Charles	Cundiff	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	Paul	Howson	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Dr.	Ronald	Jones	Technology Hall of Fame	2007

D.,	IIala	Vaa	To should so thall of Fours	2007
Dr.	Hugh	Kao	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	Pete	Kennedy	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	Gregory	Lesnik	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	Peter	Luthi	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	Dan	Marchegiani	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	John	McCarty	Technology Hall of Fame	2007
Mr.	Robert	Actis	Technology Hall of Fame	2008
Dr.	James	Komiak	Technology Hall of Fame	2008
Mr.	Meppalli	Shandas	Technology Hall of Fame	2008
Mr.	Donald	Zielinski	Technology Hall of Fame	2008
Mr.	Charles	Anderson	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	F.M.	Barron	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Raymond	Brousseau	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Peter	Bryant	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	John	Carr	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Glenn	Carter	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Arthur	Crowell	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Kent	Cudaback	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Thomas	Cunico	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Charles	Dietz	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	George	Gonczy	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	John	Kuhl	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Dr.	John	Landgren	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
	Richard		= :	
Dr.		Longbothum Mares	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Sam		Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Mark	Restivo	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Dr.	Simon	Rockliff	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Tracy	Tillman	Technology Hall of Fame	2009
Mr.	Robert	Beasley	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Leo	Beyer	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	lan	Coat	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Dr.	Marvin	Cohen	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	David	Erickson	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Arnold	Feineman	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Richard	Fuller	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Dr.	Wesley	Gee	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Keith	Graves	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Enrique	Leon	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Ms.	Suzanne	Mason	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Dwayne	Mills	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Harold	Nation	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Robert	Parks	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Doug	Richardson	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Jackie	Ringley	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Larry	Sheets	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Thomas	Skala	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Thomas	Spangler	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
		- 1 0	2	

N 4	Charre	Character	Taskaslass Hall of Faces	2010
Mr.	Steve	Strawn	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Karl	Sygall	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Robert	Taylor	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Thomas	Traynor	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Mr.	Leonard	Vanzant	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Dr.	Philip	West	Technology Hall of Fame	2010
Dr.	W. Thomas	Bass	Technology Hall of Fame	2011
Mr.	Cecil	Christopher	Technology Hall of Fame	2011
LCDR	Scott	Higgins	Technology Hall of Fame	2011
Mr.	Joseph	Hopf	Technology Hall of Fame	2011
Mr.	Raymond	Irwin	Technology Hall of Fame	2011
Dr.	Philip	Nielsen	Technology Hall of Fame	2011
Mr.	A.	Sale	Technology Hall of Fame	2011
Prof	Michael	Steer	Technology Hall of Fame	2011
Mr.	Terry	Tibbitts	Technology Hall of Fame	2011
Col	Charles	Allen	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Mr.	Jerry	Carroll	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Mr.	, Michael	Eviston	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Mr.	Jon	Graves	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Mr.	William	Green	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Mr.	Phil	Lally	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Mr.	Vincent	Lauria	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Dr.	Sean	McKenna	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Mr.	Dan	Powlette	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Mr.	Charles	Stevens	Technology Hall of Fame	2012
Dr.	Sami	Alhumaidi	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Dr.	Elliot	Bergsagel	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Mr.	Richard	Carter	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Maj Gen	Ole	Fogh	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Mr.	Ken	Frank	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Mr.	Charles	Hobbs	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Mr.	John	Martin	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Dr.	Filippo	Neri	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Mr.	Bruce	Weber	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Mr.	Felix	Blair	Technology Hall of Fame	2013
Mr.	Duane	Goehring	Technology Hall of Fame	2014
Mr.	Anthony	Leopardi	Technology Hall of Fame	2014
Mr.	David	McKasty	Technology Hall of Fame	2014
Mr.	Steve	Roberts	Technology Hall of Fame	2014
Mr.		Shin	o,	
	Kent John		Technology Hall of Fame	2014
Mr.		Staudenmeier	Technology Hall of Fame	2014
Mr.	Louis	Chan	Technology Hall of Fame	2015
Mr.	Thomas	Damanti	Technology Hall of Fame	2015
Mr.	Janet	Fiandola	Technology Hall of Fame	2015
Mr.	Dan	Friedel	Technology Hall of Fame	2015
Mr.	Jonathan S.	Gates	Technology Hall of Fame	2015

Mr.	Klaus	Pfaff	Technology Hall of Fame	2015
Mr.	Marvin	Potts	Technology Hall of Fame	2015
Dr.	Winfield	Salisbury	Technology Hall of Fame	2015
Mr.	Linda	Taylor-Viney	Technology Hall of Fame	2015
Mr.	WAM	Team	Technology Hall of Fame	2015
Mr.	Jeffrey	Anderson	Technology Hall of Fame	2016
Dr.	Clive	Coleman	Technology Hall of Fame	2016
Mr.	Michael	Panopoulos	Technology Hall of Fame	2016
Dr.	Stephen	Schneider	Technology Hall of Fame	2016
Mr.	James	Van Kirk	Technology Hall of Fame	2016
Dr.	Alfred	Price	Technology Hall of Fame	2017
Dr.	Ronald	Smiley	Technology Hall of Fame	2017
Dr.	Patrick	Kee	Technology Hall of Fame	2017
Dr.	Dipak	Roy	Technology Hall of Fame	2017
	James	Morris	Technology Hall of Fame	2018
	Edward	Eberl	Technology Hall of Fame	2018
	William	Ogden	Technology Hall of Fame	2018
	David	Noyes	Technology Hall of Fame	2018
Dr.	Haruko	Kawahigashi	Technology Hall of Fame	2019
Dr.	K. Maheswara	Reddy	Technology Hall of Fame	2019
Mr.	Kevin	Stillwell	Technology Hall of Fame	2019
Mr.	Samuel	Stern	Technology Hall of Fame	2019
Mr.	Lawrence "Larry"	J. Rakos	Technology Hall of Fame	2020
Mr.	Tor	Holmboe	Technology Hall of Fame	2020
Dr.	Guna	Seetharaman	Technology Hall of Fame	2020
Mr	Duane	Beaulieu	Technology Hall of Fame	2021
	Mark	Elson	Technology Hall of Fame	2022
	Ed	Mienko	Technology Hall of Fame	2022
	Marty	Apa	Technology Hall of Fame	2023
	Robert	Bunch	Technology Hall of Fame	2023
	Michael	Clement	Technology Hall of Fame	2024
	Louis	`Ludwig	Technology Hall of Fame	2024
	David A	Wilkes	Technology Hall of Fame	2025